Rotary

Interact Club

Status

Interact Club Name

Active: 31

Sponsoring

Rotary Club

New Generations Clubs
For District : 6930

Sponsoring Rotary

Club President

Sponsoring Rotary Club
President Email

Interact Advisor
Name

Interact Advisor Email

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Alexander W.
Dreyfoos Jr. School
for the Arts

Astronaut High
School

Boca Raton
Community High
School

Boca Raton Middle
School Youth Peace
Leaders

Cocoa Beach High

Eau Gallie High
School

Edgewood Jr/Sr High
School

Florida Atlantic
University High
School

Holy Trinity Episcopal
Academy

Jensen Beach High
School

Kentwood
Preparatory High
School

Boca Raton
Sunrise

Titusville-Sunrise

Boca Raton

Boca Raton
Sunrise

Cocoa Beach
Daybreak

Eau Gallie

Merritt Island

Boca Raton
Sunset

Suntree

Stuart

Delray Beach

Rod K. Mabe

Kate Chiodini

Julie Prag Vianale

Rod K. Mabe

Karolena M. Declercq

Rev. Eric Turner

Mrs. Karen J. Hartung

Adam S. Weiner

Bill Means

Francine Beckstead

Jimmy L
Weatherspoon

Rod@rodmabe.net

katechiodini@cfl.rr.com

jvianale@yvianalelaw.com

Rod@rodmabe.net

beachluver2@msn.com

eric@stjohnsmib.org

Karen.Hartung@FloridaMoves.com

adamscottinc@gmail.com

whm11970@gmail.com

fabweb39@comcast.net

weat6347@bellsouth.net
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Interact Advisor Email

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Lake Worth
Community High
School

Martin County High
School

Melbourne, Florida
High School

Merritt Island
Christian School

Merritt Island High
School

Olympic Heights High
School

Palm Beach Central

Palm Beach Gardens
High School

Palm Beach Virtual

Port St. Lucie High
School

Port St. Lucie High
School

Rockledge High
School

Royal Palm Beach

Satellite Beach High
School

Lake Worth

Stuart

Melbourne

Merritt Island

Merritt Island

Boca Raton
Sunset

Wellington

The Northern
Palm Beaches

West Palm Beach

Port St. Lucie

Port St. Lucie
Sunset

Rockledge

Royal Palm Beach

Indialantic

Ronald Leeds

Francine Beckstead

Corey Slavik

Mrs. Karen J. Hartung

Mrs. Karen J. Hartung

Adam S. Weiner

Larry Kemp

Phillip A. Woodall

James H. Sugarman

Ms. Karen M. Knapp

Larry J. Breault

Wesley H. Houser
Selena S. Smith

Corinne Ishler

369leeds@bellsouth.net

fabweb39@comcast.net

cslavik@bbbrevard.com

Karen.Hartung@FloridaMoves.com

Karen.Hartung@FloridaMoves.com

adamscottinc@gmail.com
larry.kemp@comcast.net
pabwoodall@bellsouth.net
suggie13@bellsouth.net

kknapp5959@yahoo.com

larry.breault@gmail.com

whouser6@cfl.rr.com
selenasamios@hotmail.com

cishler@cfl.rr.com
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New Generations Clubs

Rotary For District : 6930

Interact Club Active: 31

Sponsoring Rotary Club
President Email

Sponsoring

Sponsoring Rotary

Status Interact Club Name Club President

Rotary Club

Interact Advisor

Interact Advisor Email
Name

South Fork High Joseph Leonard

Active School Stuart-Sunrise DeFronzo, |l jdefronzo@yahoo.com
Active ggﬁgﬁh RO Boca Raton Julie Prag Vianale jvianale@yvianalelaw.com
. Spanish River High Downtown Boca :
Active School Raton Alan Kaye alan@kayecig.com
Active ggﬂgg?ﬁ STl Singer Island Robert G. Dawson eibobfla@comcast.net
Active 'g:;aosol.:re Coast High Port St. Lucie Ms. Karen M. Knapp kknapp5959@yahoo.com
Active VO e e Vero_Beach Tina M. Nicholson tina.nicholson@comcast.net
School Sunrise
Wellington
Active Community High Wellington Larry Kemp larry.kemp@comcast.net
School
Active HUEsL Sleits el Melbourne Corey Slavik cslavik@bbbrevard.com

High School
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Deborah
Freudenberg deborah@thefreuds.com
Deborah
Freudenberg deborah@thefreuds.com
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